MORNING PICK-UP
BUS A BUSC
Approved Stops Approved Stops

Leave Elementary 6:55 Leave Elementary 7:05

Hwy 44/Long Hay Flat 7:13 Hwy 44 @ Pine Ridge Estates 7:10

Hwy 44 @ McCumber 7:16 Wilson Hill @ Alpine Center 7:13

Hwy 44 @ Starlight Pines 7:20 Hwy 44 @ Brush Oak . 7:15

Hwy 44 @ Airport 7:23 Hwy 44 @ Alward Way 7.16

Hwy 44 @ Creekside 7:28 Hwy 44 @ Woodburrow 7:20

Arrive at Elementary- 7:38 Hwy 44 @ Leaning Cedar 7:21

Arrive at Junior High 7:40 Hwy 44 @ Sites Rd 7:22

Arrive at Preschool 7:41 Hwy 44 @ Linda Rd 7:23
Hwy 44 @ Bunya Ln 7:24
Park n Ride 7:34
Arrive at Elementary 7:40
Arrive at Junior High 7.42
Arrive at Preschool’ 7:43

BUS B
Approved Stops

Leave Elementary 6:50

Hwy 44 @ Shingle Creek 6:55

Hwy 44 @ Black Butte Market 6:59

Frey Rd / Dersch 7:13

Hwy 44 @ Camino Oro 7:18

Hwy 44 @28031 7:20

Hwy 44 @ Ringtail 7:23

Shasta Forest @ Bambi 7:32

Arrive at Elementary - 7:38

Arrive at Junior High 7:40

Arrive at Preschool 7:41

12422

** New Bus Routes Beginning Tuesday, Feb. 15t %%




